LACELA

Product: Angle Grinder  Art.No. 2410245

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product:Angle Grinder

Art. No. 2410245

No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1| B Out Flange 10305001082 1 |45 |EBUBETST4X 20 Screw ST4X 20 30202029 2
2 |Wbe 100 Grinding Wheel 100 21201006041 1|46 |FZR4TSTAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 3
3 | FHER Tnner Flange 10305001081 1|47 |HJFEZk2X0. 75 Cord 2X0.75 10602006007 1
4 |[RPEEEL100 Wheel Guarder 100 10401001049 1|48 [WZiyE Cord sleeve 10102001025 1
5 |dfnthh Output Spindle 10301001127 L (49 |HFW Right handle 10101004175 1
6 |ByhiE Dust Proof Cover 10401002015 1 150 FL R Inductance 10604001004 1
7| APPSR HEETMA X 14 Screw M4 X 14 30201011 4 |51 | Capacitance 10603001003 1
8 |fi% Gear Box Cover 10203004084 1|52 |HZSIER Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
9 |0FRE46 X1 O-ring 46X 1 10102003219 1|53 |JF% Switch 10601001274 1
10 |#h7&6001 Bearing 6001 30103017 1 (54 |EFW Left handle 10101004176 1
11 |HRJERG24X 1.5 Bearing cap 24X 1.5 10401002048 1 (55  |FifR Name Plate 20402007039 1
12 | Fof R IRETMA X 10 Screw M4 X 10 30201004 3 |56 [HHIRF20 Wrench 20 21201002057 1
13 | KHE 46 Gear 10302009048 1 (57 |MIFHAM8 Side handle M8 21201001041 1
14 |7 EH7KIK0T09 Needle bearing HKO709  [30101011 1 (58 [HLJE Inductance 10604001049 1
15 | E 0485 X 6 Screw M4X6 30201043 1 |59 iﬁ?ﬁ%uﬁm%ﬁm#%2&%&?%%3m22%)meMW7 1
16 |fihibe 0il storage sponge 21201007010 1
17 |fEuh-EAR 0il storage card 10401004009 1
18 |E Bt Self-lock Pin 10306001038 1
19 |[OERETX1 O-ring 7X1 10102003129 1
20 |5 BHURETMAX 8 Screw M4 X8 30201161 1
21 [3k5% Gear Box 10201004241 1
22 | A Self-lock Spring 10303001120 1
23 |ABE Self-lock Cap 10101007084 1
24 |7 P HERETMA X 16 Screw M4 X 16 30201015 1
25 |HBIBATSTAX 18 Screw ST4X 18 30202027 4
26 |/NFIZERMG Nut M6 30501104 1
27 /NSRS Pinion 10302009049 1
28 |FFEFTX16X0.3 Flat washer 7X16X0.3 |30403119 1
20 |SEME22X 25X 2. 5 f;e;g“g“m eirele 22X25116102003130 1
30 |4h&608 Bearing 608 30103131 1
31 |ERHhR K 55 Alu. bearing cap 10204004177 1
32 (i1 Armature 10502001243 1
33 |TEHE 4R insulation ring 10101006004 1
34 |%hE&607 Bearing 607 30103039 1
35 |[HlEsTE Bearing Bush 10102002002 1
36 |P4XE Air Deflector 10101005046 1
37 |EBIRETSTAX 70 Screw ST4X70 30202052 2
38 |ET Stator 10501001222 1
39 |$iE Tension spring 10607001024 2
40 [Hl5%E Housing 10101001138 1
41 |HaRs Name Plate 20302007506 1
42 R4 Brush Holder 10606001063 2
43 [Tkl Carbon Brush 10605001119 4
44 |plE 5 Brush holder cap 10606001065 2

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.9




	241024S爆炸图
	241024S爆炸图清单

